
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GS
CarBahn with Peregrine Racing Audi R8  1  8  8  8 39
Moorespeed Audi R8  9  12  4  4 18
Compass Racing McLaren GT4  13  13  1  1 75
Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4  14  40  27  27 69
KohR Motorsports Ford Mustang GT4  41  44  4  4 60
Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4  45  47  3  30 69
Park Place Motorsports Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Clubsport  48  48  1  1 7

TCR
BRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ CURB-AGAJANIANHyundai Veloster N TCR  1  2  2  2 21
BRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ CURB-AGAJANIANHyundai Veloster N TCR  3  3  1  1 98
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic TCR  4  9  6  6 37
Fast MD Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG  10  12  3  3 23
BRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ CURB-AGAJANIANHyundai Veloster N TCR  13  17  5  7 21
BRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ CURB-AGAJANIANHyundai Veloster N TCR  18  23  6  7 98
Fast MD Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG  24  25  2  5 23
Roadshagger Racing by eEuroparts.com Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG  26  47  22  22 61
Fast MD Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG  48  48  1  6 23
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